
Pos. Num. Pen. P.Net. P.Agg. Coeff. Equipaggio Veicolo
1 98 45 45 0 1 Rocelli Enrico ET3

2 44 76 76 0 1 Ranieri Paolo PX 150

3 96 78 78 0 1 Rocelli Paolo PX 200

4 95 78 78 0 1 Pinna Roberto T5

5 46 80 80 0 1 Baffo Simone 125 Primavera

6 93 83 83 0 1 Ciconte Davide TS

7 27 85 85 0 1 Inverni Quirino

8 48 89 89 0 1 Rasca Sandro P 200e

9 8 95 95 0 1 Pilati Leonardo PX 150

10 9 96 96 0 1 Calzà Tomas PX 125e

11 4 101 101 0 1 Mignini Marco PX 125

12 14 104 104 0 1 Civitarese Albertino SS 180

13 76 109 109 0 1 Cecchetti Claudio T5

14 120 118 118 0 1 Taddeo Giuseppe PX 125e

15 15 128 128 0 1 Maurizi Morgan 125 7T5

16 97 130 130 0 1 Rocelli Michele ET3

17 94 135 135 0 1 Cona Alessandro Sprint Veloce

18 60 136 136 0 1 Turolla Renato PX 200

19 78 138 138 0 1 Corona Massimo T5

20 100 142 142 0 1 Celestino Diego PX

21 42 143 143 0 1 Fiorelli Paolo 50 L

22 32 151 151 0 1 Spernanzoni Paolo Primavera

23 3 152 152 0 1 Silla Giuseppe

24 117 152 152 0 1 Russo Danilo 50 Special

25 41 153 153 0 1 Achilli Cristiano Stefano P 200e

26 105 161 161 0 1 Saracini Samuele GTR

27 116 162 162 0 1 Lodolini Sergio PX 200

28 67 170 170 0 1 Zenobi Luigino PX 200e

29 40 174 174 0 1 Marconetti Luca GL

30 118 186 186 0 1 Ristè Andrea GTR 125

31 19 196 196 0 1 Luminati Alfredo PX 125e

32 17 196 196 0 1 Di Emidio Fabrizio P 200e

33 88 206 206 0 1 Proietti Massimo GTS 300

34 31 206 206 0 1 Fabani Lorenzo PX

35 119 207 207 0 1 Severini Simone PX 150

36 99 208 208 0 1 Massaro Mattia PX 125

37 101 208 208 0 1 Fabris Denis PX 200

38 90 210 210 0 1 Mattei Andrea P 200e

39 29 215 215 0 1 Lorenzetti Jacopo P 200e

40 79 229 229 0 1 Pistosini Alberto 125 GTR

41 38 234 234 0 1 Rogani Michele P 200e

42 75 239 239 0 1 Nicolini Sauro VNB 6

43 104 239 239 0 1 Longo Giorgio PX 150

44 11 249 249 0 1 Bilettini Roberto PX 125

45 89 257 257 0 1 Marchiani Pierino P 200e

46 5 258 258 0 1 Mignini Massimiliano

47 13 259 259 0 1 Pasqualini Laerte PX 200e

48 74 265 265 0 1 Cappanera Cesare PX 150

49 51 281 281 0 1 Petrini Stefano PX 125

50 28 299 299 0 1 Mosca Giovanni PX 125

51 33 307 307 0 1 Latini Remo SPRINT V

52 77 320 320 0 1 Evangelista Diego GRS 250

53 85 327 327 0 1 Dobboletta Sergio PX 200

54 111 328 328 0 1 Cappanera Diego

55 7 330 330 0 1 Frisingelli GianFranco PX 200e

56 106 334 334 0 1 Ruffin Stefano PX 125e

57 39 341 341 0 1 Belleggia Tiberio ETS 125

58 91 345 345 0 1 Guglielmi Piercarlo GTS 250

59 109 351 351 0 1 Moscoloni Adriano Primavera

60 92 352 352 0 1 Pascolini Nicola PX 150

61 18 356 356 0 1 Cretone Mauro P 200e

62 80 356 356 0 1 Pasqualini Maurizio 125 Super

63 83 370 370 0 1 Scataglini Mirco SON

64 102 381 381 0 1 Tresoldi Ivan PX 125

65 36 385 385 0 1 Serafini Domenico P 200e

66 26 389 389 0 1 Bergans Bart 200 RALLY

67 47 391 391 0 1 Segetta Mauro PX 125

68 34 392 392 0 1 Scarponi raoul PX 125
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69 84 408 408 0 1 Sticconi Mariano

70 30 435 435 0 1 Perticarari Egidio ET4 001

71 12 437 417 20 1 Talamonti Ettore 50 HP

72 82 439 439 0 1 Leoni Paolo PX 200e

73 87 441 441 0 1 Cetoretta Alberto PX 150

74 56 441 441 0 1 Ubbiali Giorgio GL 150

75 23 451 451 0 1 Bigioni Bruno PK 50XL

76 24 455 455 0 1 Ripani Walter PX 200e

77 53 458 458 0 1 Tosetti Andrea 125 Primavera

78 10 469 469 0 1 Carbonari Bernardo GTS 300

79 50 477 477 0 1 Castignani Massimo Special

80 1 493 493 0 1 Fanesi Enrico GT 250S

81 107 494 494 0 1 Storti Harley GTR

82 86 502 502 0 1 Caporaletti Leonardo GTR 125

83 61 511 511 0 1 Eusepi Leonardo PX 125

84 103 513 513 0 1 Tresoldi Donatello PX 125

85 37 521 519 2 1 Cipoletta Tiziano PX 125e

86 35 528 528 0 1 Catini Gian Pietro P 200e

87 57 543 543 0 1 Razzetti Danilo ET3

88 66 552 552 0 1 Mei Davide 125 Super

89 126 553 553 0 1 Rizzi Emanuele PX 125e

90 55 558 558 0 1 Bissi Luca PX 125

91 25 585 585 0 1 Moletta Franco SPRINT VLB

92 6 591 591 0 1 Perozzi Christian PX 125e

93 81 594 594 0 1 Guazzaroni Cesino PX 200

94 110 611 611 0 1 Moscoloni Roberto PX 150e

95 112 631 631 0 1 Piangerelli Euro PX 200

96 64 635 635 0 1 Casavecchia Eliseo PX 200

97 65 639 639 0 1 Panici Savino P 125 X

98 54 649 649 0 1 Carcano Ettore GS 160

99 113 657 657 0 1 Andreoni Antonio PX 125e

100 71 670 670 0 1 Pannozzo Gabriele PX 150

101 123 674 674 0 1 Poliseno Giandonato PX 150e

102 16 694 694 0 1 Maurizi Giulio PX 200

103 20 728 728 0 1 Paolucci Fabrizio PX 150

104 21 748 748 0 1 Cozzoni Mattia PK 50S

105 22 762 762 0 1 Sanseverinati Pietro 50 SP

106 72 805 805 0 1 Molinari Fabio PX 125o

107 69 929 929 0 1 Germani Stafano PX 150

108 45 933 933 0 1 Ottavani Fausto PX 125

109 52 938 938 0 1 Doldi Vera GTR 125

110 125 946 946 0 1 Comitangelo Ruggero P 200e

111 121 973 973 0 1 Artese Gerardo PX 200

112 114 984 984 0 1 Leandrini Sergio PX 125

113 108 1003 1003 0 1 Storti Homar VBA

114 124 1014 1014 0 1 Papapicco Saverio P 200e

115 63 1071 1071 0 1 Tonucci Thomas PX 125 Arcobaleno

116 43 1200 1200 0 1 Trapè Roberto 50 Special

117 68 1200 1200 0 1 Tudino Luca PX 150

118 70 1200 1200 0 1 Consiglio Bernardo PX 150

119 73 1200 1200 0 1 Perini Gianpiero 125 TS

120 115 1200 1200 0 1 Leandrini Stefano PX 125

121 62 1200 1200 0 1 Ripani Simone PX 125

122 122 1210 1200 10 1 Mazzone Luigi PX 200

123 49 ESCLUSO Torresi Giancarlo PXE

124 58 ESCLUSO Stramenga Davide VNB 3

125 59 ESCLUSO Ciacci Gabriele PX 125

126 2 ESCLUSO De Michele Sergio

Esclusi : N. 2 MANCATO CONTROLLO TIMBRO - N. 49 Mancato Controllo Timbro Macerata - 

N. 58 MANCATO CONTROLLO TIMBRO -N. 59 MANCATO CONTROLLO TIMBRO



Pos.
1

Num. Pen. Conducente Navigatore

98 45 Rocelli Enrico

96 78 Rocelli Paolo

97 130 Rocelli Michele

99 208 Massaro Mattia

2

Num. Pen. Conducente Navigatore

95 78 Pinna Roberto

93 83 Ciconte Davide

94 135 Cona Alessandro

3

Num. Pen. Conducente Navigatore

8 95 Pilati Leonardo

9 96 Calzà Tomas

7 330 Frisingelli GianFranco

4

Num. Pen. Conducente Navigatore

44 76 Ranieri Paolo

46 80 Baffo Simone

47 391 Segetta Mauro

45 933 Ottavani Fausto

49 ESCLUSO Torresi Giancarlo

5

Num. Pen. Conducente Navigatore

27 85 Inverni Quirino

29 215 Lorenzetti Jacopo

33 307 Latini Remo

6

Num. Pen. Conducente Navigatore

100 142 Celestino Diego

101 208 Fabris Denis

102 381 Tresoldi Ivan

103 513 Tresoldi Donatello

7

Num. Pen. Conducente Navigatore

28 299 Mosca Giovanni

34 392 Scarponi raoul

30 435 Perticarari Egidio

8

Num. Pen. Conducente Navigatore

56 441 Ubbiali Giorgio

57 543 Razzetti Danilo

55 558 Bissi Luca

9

Num. Pen. Conducente Navigatore

53 458 Tosetti Andrea

54 649 Carcano Ettore

52 938 Doldi Vera

10

Num. Pen. Conducente Navigatore

71 670 Pannozzo Gabriele

72 805 Molinari Fabio

69 929 Germani Stafano

68 1200 Tudino Luca

70 1200 Consiglio Bernardo

Esclusi : N. 49 Mancato Controllo Timbro Macerata
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Pen. Squadra
286 VC Monselice 2

Veicolo

ET3

PX 200

ET3

PX 125

296 VC Torino

Veicolo

T5

TS

Sprint Veloce

521 VC Rovereto

Veicolo

PX 150

PX 125e

PX 200e

547 VC Civitanova M.

Veicolo

PX 150

125 Primavera

PX 125

PX 125

PXE

607 VC Macerata 1

Veicolo

P 200e

SPRINT V

731 VC Monselice 1

Veicolo

PX

PX 200

PX 125

PX 125

1126 VC Macerata 2

Veicolo

PX 125

PX 125

ET4 001

1542 VC Crema 2

Veicolo

GL 150

ET3

PX 125

2045 VC Crema 1

Veicolo

125 Primavera

GS 160

GTR 125

2404 VC Arce

Veicolo

PX 150

PX 125o

PX 150

PX 150

PX 150



Partenza CO2 CO3 Arrivo

Num. Equipaggio Veicolo P.A. Pen. CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

1 Fanesi Enrico GT 250S 00:06,62 00:00,59 00:00,92 00:00,42 0 493 300 59 92 42 493

2 De Michele Sergio  00:01,79 00:00,47 00:00,65 00:00,39 0 330 179 47 65 39 330

3 Silla Giuseppe  00:01,12 00:00,07 00:00,30 00:00,03 0 152 112 7 30 3 152

4 Mignini Marco PX 125 00:00,10 00:00,06 00:00,51 00:00,34 0 101 10 6 51 34 101

5 Mignini Massimiliano  00:00,70 00:00,68 00:00,77 00:00,43 0 258 70 68 77 43 258

6 Perozzi Christian PX 125e 00:02,91 00:01,48 00:00,79 00:00,73 0 591 291 148 79 73 591

7 Frisingelli GianFranco PX 200e 00:10,79 00:00,11 00:00,00 00:00,19 0 330 300 11 0 19 330

8 Pilati Leonardo PX 150 00:00,36 00:00,00 00:00,53 00:00,06 0 95 36 0 53 6 95

9 Calzà Tomas PX 125e 00:00,30 00:00,11 00:00,32 00:00,23 0 96 30 11 32 23 96

10 Carbonari Bernardo GTS 300 00:01,42 00:01,03 00:01,30 00:00,94 0 469 142 103 130 94 469

11 Bilettini Roberto PX 125 00:00,85 00:00,69 00:00,23 00:00,72 0 249 85 69 23 72 249

12 Talamonti Ettore 50 HP 00:00,30 00:00,43 00:00,44 00:04,16 20 437 30 43 44 300 417

13 Pasqualini Laerte PX 200e 00:00,83 00:00,14 00:00,90 00:00,72 0 259 83 14 90 72 259

14 Civitarese Albertino SS 180 00:00,38 00:00,24 00:00,32 00:00,10 0 104 38 24 32 10 104

15 Maurizi Morgan 125 7T5 00:00,77 00:00,32 00:00,15 00:00,04 0 128 77 32 15 4 128

16 Maurizi Giulio PX 200 00:00,98 00:02,36 00:00,60 05:00,00 0 694 98 236 60 300 694

17 Di Emidio Fabrizio P 200e 00:00,62 00:00,52 00:00,45 00:00,37 0 196 62 52 45 37 196

18 Cretone Mauro P 200e 00:01,17 00:00,19 00:00,97 00:01,23 0 356 117 19 97 123 356

19 Luminati Alfredo PX 125e 00:01,32 00:00,04 00:00,37 00:00,23 0 196 132 4 37 23 196

20 Paolucci Fabrizio PX 150 00:03,24 00:01,69 00:01,09 00:01,50 0 728 300 169 109 150 728

21 Cozzoni Mattia PK 50S 00:00,76 00:00,72 30:55,00 35:09,62 0 748 76 72 300 300 748

22 Sanseverinati Pietro 50 SP 00:01,32 00:00,30 31:15,00 34:54,14 0 762 132 30 300 300 762

23 Bigioni Bruno PK 50XL 00:01,77 00:00,55 00:01,42 00:00,77 0 451 177 55 142 77 451

24 Ripani Walter PX 200e 00:00,91 00:00,32 00:03,62 00:00,32 0 455 91 32 300 32 455

25 Moletta Franco SPRINT VLB 00:01,99 00:01,13 00:01,98 00:00,75 0 585 199 113 198 75 585

26 Bergans Bart 200 RALLY 00:01,35 00:00,62 00:01,39 00:00,53 0 389 135 62 139 53 389

27 Inverni Quirino  00:00,66 00:00,03 00:00,10 00:00,06 0 85 66 3 10 6 85

28 Mosca Giovanni PX 125 00:01,27 00:00,23 00:00,95 00:00,54 0 299 127 23 95 54 299

29 Lorenzetti Jacopo P 200e 00:00,93 00:00,31 00:00,42 00:00,49 0 215 93 31 42 49 215

30 Perticarari Egidio ET4 001 00:01,08 00:01,01 00:01,73 00:00,53 0 435 108 101 173 53 435

31 Fabani Lorenzo PX 00:00,35 00:00,56 00:00,53 00:00,62 0 206 35 56 53 62 206

32 Spernanzoni Paolo Primavera 00:00,47 00:00,59 00:00,42 00:00,03 0 151 47 59 42 3 151

33 Latini Remo SPRINT V 00:01,50 00:00,21 00:00,78 00:00,58 0 307 150 21 78 58 307

34 Scarponi raoul PX 125 00:01,41 00:00,44 00:01,14 00:00,93 0 392 141 44 114 93 392

35 Catini Gian Pietro P 200e 00:07,39 00:00,65 00:00,72 00:00,91 0 528 300 65 72 91 528

36 Serafini Domenico P 200e 00:01,72 00:00,60 00:00,82 00:00,71 0 385 172 60 82 71 385

37 Cipoletta Tiziano PX 125e 00:01,86 00:01,14 00:01,18 00:01,01 2 521 186 114 118 101 519

38 Rogani Michele P 200e 00:00,91 00:00,40 00:00,84 00:00,19 0 234 91 40 84 19 234

39 Belleggia Tiberio ETS 125 00:01,22 00:00,47 00:01,03 00:00,69 0 341 122 47 103 69 341

40 Marconetti Luca GL 00:00,43 00:00,32 00:00,87 00:00,12 0 174 43 32 87 12 174

41 Achilli Cristiano Stefano P 200e 00:00,46 00:00,50 00:00,26 00:00,31 0 153 46 50 26 31 153

42 Fiorelli Paolo 50 L 00:00,32 00:00,54 00:00,44 00:00,13 0 143 32 54 44 13 143

43 Trapè Roberto 50 Special 00:04,21 21:00,00 38:15,00 14:00,00 0 1200 300 300 300 300 1200

44 Ranieri Paolo PX 150 00:00,03 00:00,02 00:00,69 00:00,02 0 76 3 2 69 2 76

45 Ottavani Fausto PX 125 00:00,33 21:40,00 38:55,00 14:40,00 0 933 33 300 300 300 933

46 Baffo Simone 125 Primavera 00:00,21 00:00,15 00:00,19 00:00,25 0 80 21 15 19 25 80

47 Segetta Mauro PX 125 00:00,44 00:00,36 00:09,18 00:00,11 0 391 44 36 300 11 391

48 Rasca Sandro P 200e 00:00,43 00:00,01 00:00,42 00:00,03 0 89 43 1 42 3 89

49 Torresi Giancarlo PXE 00:25,72 00:00,63 00:00,82 00:00,26 0 471 300 63 82 26 471

50 Castignani Massimo Special 00:15,66 00:00,70 00:00,60 00:00,47 0 477 300 70 60 47 477

51 Petrini Stefano PX 125 00:01,18 00:00,85 00:00,75 00:00,03 0 281 118 85 75 3 281

52 Doldi Vera GTR 125 00:02,64 06:19,76 00:00,74 00:07,89 0 938 264 300 74 300 938

53 Tosetti Andrea  125 Primavera 00:00,83 09:07,96 00:00,41 00:00,34 0 458 83 300 41 34 458

54 Carcano Ettore GS 160 00:02,00 08:50,73 00:00,85 00:00,64 0 649 200 300 85 64 649

55 Bissi Luca PX 125 00:00,69 05:12,68 00:01,08 00:00,81 0 558 69 300 108 81 558

56 Ubbiali Giorgio GL 150 00:00,47 02:38,70 00:00,63 00:00,31 0 441 47 300 63 31 441

57 Razzetti Danilo ET3 00:00,18 08:06,10 00:01,27 00:00,98 0 543 18 300 127 98 543

58 Stramenga Davide VNB 3 00:04,81 00:00,61 00:00,66 00:00,24 0 451 300 61 66 24 451

59 Ciacci Gabriele PX 125 00:04,30 00:00,56 00:00,73 00:00,78 0 507 300 56 73 78 507
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60 Turolla Renato  PX 200 00:00,43 00:00,44 00:00,41 00:00,08 0 136 43 44 41 8 136

61 Eusepi Leonardo PX 125 00:01,70 01:19,90 00:00,71 00:00,33 0 511 170 300 71 33 574

62 Ripani Simone PX 125 39:40,00 27:20,00 44:35,00 20:20,00 0 1200 300 300 300 300 1200

63 Tonucci Thomas PX 125 Arcobaleno 00:01,71 27:40,00 44:55,00 20:40,00 0 1071 171 300 300 300 1071

64 Casavecchia Eliseo PX 200 00:01,17 00:45,63 00:01,22 00:00,96 0 635 117 300 122 96 635

65 Panici Savino P 125 X 00:01,63 00:32,66 00:01,28 00:00,48 0 639 163 300 128 48 639

66 Mei Davide  125 Super 00:01,12 00:01,49 00:01,32 00:01,59 0 552 112 149 132 159 552

67 Zenobi Luigino PX 200e 00:00,27 00:00,38 00:00,33 00:00,72 0 170 27 38 33 72 170

68 Tudino Luca PX 150 00:04,99 29:20,00 46:35,00 22:20,00 0 1200 300 300 300 300 1200

69 Germani Stafano PX 150 00:09,18 29:40,00 00:07,46 00:00,29 0 929 300 300 300 29 929

70 Consiglio Bernardo PX 150 00:08,13 30:00,00 47:15,00 23:00,00 0 1200 300 300 300 300 1200

71 Pannozzo Gabriele PX 150 00:02,72 30:20,00 00:00,26 00:00,72 0 670 272 300 26 72 670

72 Molinari Fabio PX 125o 00:03,65 30:40,00 00:01,38 00:00,67 0 805 300 300 138 67 805

73 Perini Gianpiero 125 TS 36:00,00 31:00,00 48:15,00 24:00,00 0 1200 300 300 300 300 1200

74 Cappanera Cesare  PX 150 00:00,94 00:00,64 00:00,78 00:00,29 0 265 94 64 78 29 265

75 Nicolini Sauro VNB 6 00:00,62 00:00,74 00:00,64 00:00,39 0 239 62 74 64 39 239

76 Cecchetti Claudio T5 00:00,05 00:00,48 00:00,41 00:00,15 0 109 5 48 41 15 109

77 Evangelista Diego GRS 250 00:00,96 00:00,85 00:01,06 00:00,33 0 320 96 85 106 33 320

78 Corona Massimo  T5 00:00,78 00:00,20 00:00,23 00:00,17 0 138 78 20 23 17 138

79 Pistosini Alberto 125 GTR 00:00,86 00:00,33 00:00,78 00:00,32 0 229 86 33 78 32 229

80 Pasqualini Maurizio 125 Super 00:01,25 00:00,72 00:01,00 00:00,59 0 356 125 72 100 59 356

81 Guazzaroni Cesino PX 200 00:00,67 00:01,75 00:04,79 00:00,52 0 594 67 175 300 52 594

82 Leoni Paolo PX 200e 00:01,37 00:00,94 00:01,30 00:00,78 0 439 137 94 130 78 439

83 Scataglini Mirco SON 00:01,40 00:00,88 00:01,15 00:00,63 0 370 140 88 115 63 406

84 Sticconi Mariano  00:01,38 00:00,79 00:01,53 00:00,38 0 408 138 79 153 38 408

85 Dobboletta Sergio PX 200 00:01,41 00:00,82 00:00,77 00:00,27 0 327 141 82 77 27 327

86 Caporaletti Leonardo GTR 125 00:00,97 00:00,38 00:00,67 00:10,56 0 502 97 38 67 300 502

87 Cetoretta Alberto  PX 150 00:01,63 00:00,17 00:01,11 00:01,50 0 441 163 17 111 150 441

88 Proietti Massimo GTS 300 00:00,77 00:00,39 00:00,33 00:00,57 0 206 77 39 33 57 206

89 Marchiani Pierino  P 200e 00:01,31 00:00,37 00:00,86 00:00,03 0 257 131 37 86 3 257

90 Mattei Andrea P 200e 00:00,70 00:00,26 00:00,66 00:00,48 0 210 70 26 66 48 210

91 Guglielmi Piercarlo GTS 250 00:00,97 00:00,67 00:00,94 00:00,87 0 345 97 67 94 87 345

92 Pascolini Nicola PX 150 00:01,21 00:00,77 00:00,96 00:00,58 0 352 121 77 96 58 352

93 Ciconte Davide TS 00:00,02 00:00,22 00:00,51 00:00,08 0 83 2 22 51 8 83

94 Cona Alessandro Sprint Veloce 00:00,47 00:00,01 00:00,62 00:00,25 0 135 47 1 62 25 135

95 Pinna Roberto T5 00:00,06 00:00,56 00:00,05 00:00,11 0 78 6 56 5 11 78

96 Rocelli Paolo PX 200 00:00,19 00:00,08 00:00,10 00:00,41 0 78 19 8 10 41 78

97 Rocelli Michele ET3 00:00,64 00:00,06 00:00,24 00:00,36 0 130 64 6 24 36 130

98 Rocelli Enrico ET3 00:00,07 00:00,04 00:00,11 00:00,23 0 45 7 4 11 23 45

99 Massaro Mattia PX 125 00:01,02 00:00,50 00:00,15 00:00,41 0 208 102 50 15 41 208

100 Celestino Diego PX 00:00,61 00:00,15 00:00,51 00:00,15 0 142 61 15 51 15 142

101 Fabris Denis PX 200 00:00,57 00:00,30 00:00,98 00:00,23 0 208 57 30 98 23 208

102 Tresoldi Ivan PX 125 00:00,39 00:00,16 00:03,14 00:00,26 0 381 39 16 300 26 381

103 Tresoldi Donatello PX 125 00:00,64 00:00,85 00:14,44 00:00,64 0 513 64 85 300 64 513

104 Longo Giorgio PX 150 00:00,85 00:01,15 00:00,37 00:00,02 0 239 85 115 37 2 239

105 Saracini Samuele GTR 00:00,43 00:00,58 00:00,31 00:00,29 0 161 43 58 31 29 161

106 Ruffin Stefano PX 125e 00:01,63 00:00,51 00:00,60 00:00,60 0 334 163 51 60 60 334

107 Storti Harley GTR 00:03,48 00:00,59 00:00,88 00:00,47 0 494 300 59 88 47 494

108 Storti Homar VBA 00:01,03 42:40,00 01:54,44 35:40,00 0 1003 103 300 300 300 1003

109 Moscoloni Adriano Primavera 00:01,37 00:00,79 00:00,68 00:00,67 0 351 137 79 68 67 351

110 Moscoloni Roberto PX 150e 00:02,61 00:00,95 00:01,80 00:00,75 0 611 261 95 180 75 611

111 Cappanera Diego  00:01,15 00:00,64 00:00,75 00:00,74 0 328 115 64 75 74 328

112 Piangerelli Euro PX 200 00:07,09 00:01,31 00:01,35 00:00,65 0 631 300 131 135 65 631

113 Andreoni Antonio PX 125e 00:02,73 00:01,20 00:01,18 00:01,46 0 657 273 120 118 146 657

114 Leandrini Sergio PX 125 00:00,84 44:40,00 01:55,00 37:40,00 0 984 84 300 300 300 984

115 Leandrini Stefano PX 125 22:00,00 45:00,00 02:15,00 38:00,00 0 1200 300 300 300 300 1200

116 Lodolini Sergio PX 200 00:00,31 00:00,55 00:00,64 00:00,12 0 162 31 55 64 12 162

117 Russo Danilo 50 Special 00:00,59 00:00,15 00:00,53 00:00,25 0 152 59 15 53 25 152

118 Ristè Andrea GTR 125 00:00,13 00:00,86 00:00,45 00:00,42 0 186 13 86 45 42 186

119 Severini Simone PX 150 00:00,60 00:00,42 00:00,63 00:00,42 0 207 60 42 63 42 207

120 Taddeo Giuseppe PX 125e 00:00,36 00:00,32 00:00,50 00:00,00 0 118 36 32 50 0 118

121 Artese Gerardo PX 200 00:00,73 47:00,00 04:15,00 40:00,00 0 973 73 300 300 300 973

122 Mazzone Luigi PX 200 00:04,39 47:20,00 04:35,00 40:20,00 10 1210 300 300 300 300 1200

123 Poliseno Giandonato PX 150e 00:03,93 00:04,09 00:00,63 00:00,11 0 674 300 300 63 11 674

124 Papapicco Saverio P 200e 00:01,14 48:00,00 05:15,00 41:00,00 0 1014 114 300 300 300 1014

125 Comitangelo Ruggero P 200e 00:00,46 48:20,00 05:35,00 41:20,00 0 946 46 300 300 300 946

126 Rizzi Emanuele PX 125e 00:02,28 00:01,26 00:01,61 00:00,38 0 553 228 126 161 38 553


